
SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CULTIVATORS/TILLERS: HUSQVARNA TF 225 2017- 

Spare Parts List



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

SPARE PARTS LIST

CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

HUSQVARNA TF 225 2017- 
﻿



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 590161601 BEVESTIGING 1
2 544207901 MOER HM 8 Z 2
3 544208101 RING M 8X18Xl.5 Z 4
4 575361701 SCREW H8X70 2
5 575360901 AFSTANDRING 9X14X34  Z 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 590172501 STUUR RIGHT, GREY 627 1
2 590172601 TUBE ASSY LINK TUBE GREY  627 1
3 590172701 STUUR GREY 627 1
4 590160701 STICKER H 1
5 519000113 HENDEL HAND SIDE, 025 2
6 590162001 AANSLUITDOOS ORANGE 1
7 577463701 KABEL 1
8 590172901 KABEL REVERSE 1
9 590173001 HEFBOOM REVERSE 1
10 577463601 HEFBOOM 1
12 531008462 VLEUGELMOER BLACK, TIGHTENING  LEVER 2
13 544314901 RING 8 4
14 590161801 SCREW BHC 8X55 2
15 575361301 SCREW TRCC M8X80 Z 2
16 590173101 SCREW CHC M6X65 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 590519401 HEFBOOM PRIMO 1
2 752255051 ECROU DE FREIN M 12 Z 1
3 519653457 POELIE RUNNER ROUL 6200 ZZ 1
4 505026601 SCREW H 12X60/30 Z 1
5 519653453 RING M 12X27X2.5 Z 2
6 519653455 SCREW H 10X35Z FST 1
7 519653458 MOER M 10 Z 1
8 590361401 AFSTANDRING 16X13X32.7 1
9 590361501 AFSTANDRING 18X12.2X3 1
10 590519501 AFSTANDRING 10.5 X 16 X 8.4 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 590171601 DEKSEL 1
2 590171701 DEKSEL ORANGE 1

3 519653435 SCREW
HM 6Xl6  NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

1

4 519653432 MOER H M6 NOTCHED SHOULDER 1
5 580313501 SCREW CHC M6Xl2 4
6 732261601 MOER M 6 4
7 531008216 AFSTANDRING 13X9X8.5 2

8 573942501 BOUT
H 8X25 NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

2

9 590171801 STICKER HUSQVARNA 1
10 590172001 STICKER 1
11 590172101 STICKER TF325 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 531008214 MES
LEFT ADDITIONAL, Diam. 25  
STRAIGHT BLADE (40X4)

2

2 531008215 MES
RIGHT ADDITIONAL, Diam. 25  
STRAIGHT BLADE (40X4)

2

3 519653447 MES LH 40X4 1
4 519653448 MES RH 40X4 1

5 531008211 MES
LEFT, REMOVABLE,  Diam. 25  
STRAIGHT BLADE (40X4)

1

6 531008213 MES
RIGHT, REMOVABLE, Diam. 
25  STRAIGHT BLADE 
(40X4)

1

7 577453601 KLEM Diam. 10X36 2
8 577453501 KLEM Diam. 8X36 6
9 590173301 SCHIJF D25  GREY 627 2



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 590392401 CILINDER COMPL.
For Euro II engine before S/N 
A1901127373

1

1 590392402 CILINDER COMPL.
For Euro V engine after S/N 
A1901127373

1

2 590392501 DRIJFSTANG
For Euro II engine before S/N 
A1901100001

1

2 590392502 DRIJFSTANG
For Euro V engine after S/N 
A1901100001

1

3 590392601 LUCHT ZUIVERAAR (OIL BATH) 1
4 590392801 MOER BUTTERFLY 1
5 590392901 CLEANER 1
6 577471101 STANG ROD  GOVERNOR 1

7 590393001 VEER
THROTTLE VALVE 
RETURNING

1

8 577470601 VEER 1
9 577470901 ARM 1
10 577470501 BEDIENING 1
11 590393101 GELUIDDEMPER COMPL. 1
12 577469901 PAKKING MUFFLER EXHAUST 1
13 577470101 VERPAKKING INSULATOR 1
14 577470201 ISOLATOR 1
15 577471901 VERPAKKING CARBURETOR 1
16 590393401 CARBURATEUR 1
17 577469101 DEKSEL AIR CLEANER 1
18 577469301 BOUGIE 1
19 577468701 VERPAKKING HEAD CYLINDER COVER 1
20 590393601 DEKSEL HEAD CYLINDER 1
21 577469401 NAAFDOP 1
22 590393701 BRANDSTOFTANK 1
23 590391701 UITLAATPIJP FUEL TANK 1
24 577471801 NAAFDOP FUEL TANK 1
25 577474101 BRANDSTOFFILTER 1
26 590394001 STARTER COMPL. 1
27 577470401 SPOEL 1
28 590394201 MOTOR R180   ENGINE 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 590171501 GRILLE EXHAUST GRILL Rl80/R2l0 1

2 544207301 SCREW
H 8X35 Z NOTCHED  
SHOULDER

2

3 519653430 MOER
H M8 Z NOTCHED  
SHOULDER

4

4 519653413 SCREW H M8X40 2
5 585365401 SCREW POZIDRIVE, M5XlO Z 2
6 501962501 PLAATJE NOISE  LEVER ‘98Db’ 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 590170901 FRAME GREY 627 1
2 575361001 AFSTANDRING l4X9X35 z 1

3 575361601 SCREW
H 8X55 Z NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

1

4 586721001 MOER BDR HM8 SMOOTH BASE 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 577453001 GASHEFBOOM 1
2 577525001 GASKABEL 1
3 577453801 SCREW TRCC 6X45  Z 1
4 732261601 MOER M 6 Z 1
5 531008251 STICKER THROTTLE 1
6 577517701 SCHAKELAAR ON/OFF 1
7 531008539 RING M 3.2X10Xl Z 1
8 501963701 PLAATJE SWITCH ON-OFF 1
9 519646680 STICKER THROTTLE CONTROL 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 590171001 BESCHERMEN ADDITIONAL, ORANGE 2
2 590171101 BESCHERMEN GREY 627 2
3 587995501 STICKER SECURITY 1
4 590171201 AFSTANDRING 8.2X14X4l Z 1
5 586721001 MOER BDR HM8 SMOOTH BASE 1
6 732261601 MOER M 6 Z 4

7 575361601 SCREW
H 8X55 Z NOTCHED  
SHOULDER 

1

8 519653435 SCREW
H 6Xl6 Z NOTCHED  
SHOULDER 

4



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 519653042 HUIS LEFT, l /5 BLACK  1
2 519653041 HUIS RIGHT, l/5 BLACK  1
3 590171301 FLENS l /5 ORANGE 1
4 519653007 SPROCKET l /5 Diam. 40 DTS 12.7  1
5 575362301 KETTING (80 LINKS RSF) 08B 1
6 519653053 LAGER 6305 2RS 2
7 519653057 RONDSEL 8 TEETH 12.7  1
8 505544001 KOGEL 6204 2RS 2
9 531008546 RING 6204 2RS 1
10 519653391 PLUG 2
11 585365501 AFSTANDRING FOR 1/5 TRANSMISSION 1
12 732261601 MOER NUT M 6  1
13 501963801 SCREW CHC 6X55  1
14 531008576 RING FOR TRANSMISSION 2



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 588421201 GEARBOX REVERSE 1
2 575358701 TRANSMISSIE GREY FLANGED 1
3 519653060 POELIE 1
4 544243901 POELIE Diam. 55 BORE 19,06 1
5 575360201 RIEM 1
6 580315601 POELIE ENGINE PULLEY 1
7 519653067 AS 1
8 580314201 RETAINER RING RADIAL, 012 1
9 519653466 RETAINER RING El3 1
10 586721001 MOER BDR HM8 SMOOTH BASE 4
11 728692300 SCREW ST HC M8X 16 1
12 577525301 SCREW CHC 8Xl l O 1

13 573943101 BOUT
H 8X60 NOTCHED 
SHOULDER

3



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 577448001 WIEL Diam. 14 1
2 577447801 WIEL BLACK, Diam. 200  BORE 14 1
3 577463101 RING STARLOCK  Diam. 14 1
4 519651220 PIN RETAINING SCREW  2 Z 1



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS



CULTIVATORS/TILLERS

PXM_REF
PXM_
PARTNO

DESCRIPTION PXM_REMARK QTY.

1 531008220 BOUT H Ml 4X90-34 Z 1
2 531008206 STELLING BLACK 1
3 531008578 MOER M 14 Z 1


